
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00031, Swan Valley

R Major Collector
SH-31  3.5 Mi. N of Jct US-26

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 2,671

 2,722
 2,544

Bonneville (10)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 22

 1,369

 1,388
 1,322

 1,302

 1,334
 1,223

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road - - - - - - -

S DIR - - - - - - -

N DIR - - - - - - -

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

- - 1,013 1,195 1,369 1,651 1,670

- - 478 593 709 843 844

- - 535 602 660 808 826

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

2,619 3,376 2,993 3,058 3,336 3,672 3,057

1,117 1,537 1,395 1,481 1,648 1,919 1,552

1,502 1,839 1,598 1,577 1,688 1,753 1,505

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

2,506 3,455 3,131 3,398 3,530 4,174 3,571

1,141 1,519 1,542 1,674 1,741 2,060 1,706

1,365 1,936 1,589 1,724 1,789 2,114 1,865

29 30 31 - - - -

1,843 2,050 1,613 - - - -

977 1,126 800 - - - -

866 924 813 - - - -

MADW 2,323 2,960 2,188 2,550 2,745 3,166 2,766

STDEV 419 789 1,041 1,186 1,196 1,336 983

DAYFAC 1.15 0.90 1.22 1.05 0.97 0.84 0.97
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